T: +44 (0)121 457 6340 / E: sales@nvcuk.com / www.nvcuk.comNVC LIGHTING CATALOGUE 2026
RECESSED DOWNLIGHTS
WARRA
NTY
SEVEN YEAR
MERCURY
IP65, fire-rated integrated LED downlight
142

BLACK   /   CHROME   /   SATIN-CHROME   /   WHITE
CHOICE OF BEZELS AVAILABLE
ORDER CODE
SINGLE DIAMETER CUT-OUT HEIGHT BODY COLOUR POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY
(l.lm/c.W) CRI CCT (K) IP
RATING
NMR/MD/WH/4P/830-40-60 86 68 36 WHITE 6 662 / 765 / 687 up to 130 >80 3000-4000-6000K IP65
Bezels
DIMENSIONS (mm)
ORDER CODE DIAMETER (mm) BODY
COLOUR
PACK
QUANITY
NMR/BK/RO/BEZEL/10 85 BLACK 10
NMR/CH/RO/BEZEL/10 85 CHROME 10
NMR/SCH/RO/BEZEL/10 85 SATIN CHROME 10
MERCURY LED DOWNLIGHT / NMR/MD/WH/840
luminaire documentation
• • • page 1 / 7
filename : NMR-MD-WH-840.ldt
meas. number : 00227